List of Participants

No |[Name Family Name Affiliation Country |Email

1 |Javad Abdaly Islamic Azad University, Khoy Iran javad_abdaly@yahoo.com

2 |Reza Abdolmaleki IASBS, Zanjan Iran abdolmaleki@iasbs.ac.ir

3 |Kosar Abolfath Beigi Iran kosarabolfath@gmail.com

4 [Rasoul Ahangari Maleki IPM Iran rasoulahangari@gmail.com

5 |Chwas A Ahmed Iraq chwas.ahmed@univsul.edu.ig
6 |Yusuf Alagdz Siirt University Turkey |yusufalagoz87@gmail.com

7 |Stefan Alin Universitatea Petrol-Gaze din Ploiesti Romania |alinll_alg@yahoo.com

8 |[Sare Alinia Iran sare.alinia@gmail.com

9 |Ayah Almousa Cornell University USA aka6b6@cornell.edu

10 |Selma Altinok Hacettepe University Turkey sbhupal@hacettepe.edu.tr
11 |Ensiyeh Amanzadeh Iran en.amanzadeh@gmail.com
12 |Bahram Arvin Iran bahram.arvin@gmail.com

13 |Davoud Asadollahi Shahr-e-Kord University Iran dd.asadollahi@gmail.com

14 |Javad Asadollahi University of Isfahan Iran asadollahi@ipm.ir

15 |Farzan Ashrafian Iran farzan_ashrafian@yahoo.ca
16 |Yusof Azimi Tabriz University Iran U.azimi@tabrizu.ac.ir

17 |Amir Bagheri Tabriz University, Marand Iran abagheri59@gmail.com

18 |Clayton Batos Federal University of Rio de Janeiro Brazil clayton.botas@gmail.com

19 |David Berman UC Davis undergraduate math student USA davberman@ucdavis.edu

20 |Mina Bigdeli IPM Iran mina.bigdeli98 @gmail.com
21 [Clayton Botas Federal University of Rio de Janeiro Brazil clayton.botas@gmail.com

22 |Vinicius Bouca CEFET-RJ Brazil bouca.vinicius@gmail.com

23 |Laurent Busé Université Cote d’Azur, Inria France laurent.buse@inria.fr

24 |David Carey University of Sheffield UK davidcarey277 @gmail.com
25 [Marc Chardin CNRS and Sorbonne Universite France marc.chardin@imj-prg.fr

26 |Ahmed Chwas University of Sulaimani Iraq chwas.ahmed@univsul.edu.iq
27 |Claudia Ciobanu Romania |claudiaandreil992@gmail.com
28 |Yusuf Civan Suleyman Demirel University Turkey |yusufcivan3@gmail.com

29 |Fatemeh Dehghani-Zadeh Islamic Azad University, Yazd Iran fdzadeh@gmail.com

30 |Gabriella D'Este University of Milano Italy gabriella.deste@unimi.it

31 |Mohammad Taghi | Dibaei Kharazmi University and IPM Iran dibaeimt@gmail.com

32 [Rodica Dinu Romania [rodica.dinu93@yahoo.com
33 |Kamran Divaani-Aazar Alzahra University Iran kdivaani@ipm.ir

34 [Mohammad Eghbali University of Kashan Iran m.eghbali007 @yahoo.com
35 [Viviana Ene Ovidius University of Constanta Romania |vivian@univ-ovidius.ro

36 |Nursel Erey Gebze Technical University Turkey nurselerey@gmail.com

37 [Hossein Eshraghi University of Kashan Iran eshraghi@kashanu.ac.ir

38 |Brahim Fahid Morocco |brahim.fahid@uit.ac.ma

39 [Ghazaleh Fakhri University of Tehran Iran ghazaleh.fakhri.vaighan@gmail.com
40 |Sara Faridi Dalhousie University Canada |[faridi@mathstat.dal.ca

41 |Hossein Faridian Clemson University USA hfaridi@g.clemson.edu

42 |Mohammad Zaman | Fashami Amirkabir University of Technology Iran mzamanfashami@alumni.kntu.ac.ir




List of Participants

43 |Mohsen Gheibi University of Texas at Arlington USA mohsen.gheibi@gmail.com

44 |Kriti Goel Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar [India kritigoel.maths@gmail.com

45 |Rasool Hafezi China hafezira@gmail.com

46 |Hassan Haghighi K. N. Toosi University of Technology Iran haghighi@kntu.ac.ir

47 |Seyed Hamid Hassanzadeh Federal University of Rio de Janeiro Brazil hassanzadeh1982@gmail.com
48 |Takayuki Hibi Osaka University Japan hibi@math.sci.osaka-u.ac.jp

49 |Rafael Holanda Federal University of Paraiba Brazil rf.holanda@gmail.com

50 |Thiago Holleben Federal University of Rio de Janeiro Brazil hollebenthiago@gmail.com

51 [Chiau Huang Academia Sinica Taiwan [ichuang@math.sinica.edu.tw
52 |Raheleh Jafari Kharazmi University Iran jafarirahele@gmail.com

53 [Seddigheh Jamshidvand K. N. Toosi University of Technology Iran sjamshidvand@mail.kntu.ac.ir
54 |Zhan Jiang University of Michigan USA zoeng@umich.edu

55 |Arash Karimi Iran arash.karimii903@gmail.com
56 |Esmaeel Karimi Iran esmaeel.kS5vbm@yahoo.com
57 [Moty Katzman University of Sheffield UK m.katzman@sheffield.ac.uk

58 |Yaser Khalatpour Iran yaserkhalatpour@gmail.com
59 [Kazem Khashyarmanesh Ferdowsi University of Mashhad Iran khashyar@ipm.ir

60 |Lahib Khoei Iran lahib_khoei@yahoo.com

61 |Ajay Kumar Assistant Professor, IIT Jammu India ajay.kumar@iitiammu.ac.in

62 |Arvind Kumar Indian Institute of Technology Delhi India arvkumarll@gmail.com

63 |Rajiv Kumar IIT Jammu India rajiv.kumar@iitjiammu.ac.in

64 [Hyung Kyu Jun University of Michigan USA hkjun@umich.edu

65 |Kamran Lamei University of Tehran Iran

66 |Gargi Lather India gargilather@gmail.com

67 |Abbas Maarefparvar IPM Iran a.marefparvar@ipm.ir

68 [Elham Mahdavi University of Isfahan Iran elham.mahdavi.gh@gmail.com
69 |Devlin Mallory University of Michigan USA malloryd@umich.edu

70 |Alireza Masaeli Iran alirezamasaeli2014@gmail.com
71 |Ali Moftakhari Amirkabir university of technology Iran ali.m.mokhtarianfar@gmail.com
72 |Mahdieh Moghimian Islamic Azad University, Chalous Iran math_moghimi@yahoo.com

73 [Maral Mostafazadehfard [Federal University of Rio de Janeiro Brazil maralmostafazadehfard@gmail.com
74 |Parvaneh Nadi Kharazmi University Iran

75 |Reza Naghipour University of Tabriz Iran naghipour@ipm.ir

76 |Mehrdad Nasernejad IPM Iran m_nasernejad@yahoo.com

77 |Abbas Nasrollah Nejad IASBS, Zanjan Iran abbasnn@iasbs.ac.ir

78 |Mariana Neumann de Souza |Federal University of Rio de Janeiro Brazil mari.neumanndesouza@gmail.com
79 |Sh Niknejad Shiraz University Iran sh.niknejad@yahoo.com

80 |Ashkan Nikseresht Shiraz University Iran ashkan_nikseresht@yahoo.com
81 [Hassan Noormohammadi Iran h_nuri77@yahoo.com

82 |Fateme Olya K. N. Toosi University of Technology Iran folya@mail.kntu.ac.ir

83 [Swaraj Pande University of Michigan USA swarajsp@umich.edu

84 |Piotr Pokora Pedagogical University of Cracow Poland piotrpkr@gmail.com

85 |Parisa Pourghobadian Alzahra University Iran paparpourghobadian@gmail.com
86 |Ahad Rahimi Razi University Iran ahad.rahimi@razi.ac.ir

87 |Dino Rodica IMAR Bucharest Romania [rodica.dinu93@yahoo.com




List of Participants

88 [Mohammad Rouzbahani Amirkabir University of Technology Iran m.malayeri@aut.ac.ir

89 |Behruz Sadeqi Iran behruz.sadeqi@gmail.com

90 |Sara Saeedi Madani Amirkabir University of Technology and IPM |Iran sarasaeedim@gmail.com

91 |Parviz Sahandi Tabriz University Iran parviz.sahandi@gmail.com

92 |Samet Sarioglan Hacettepe University Turkey |ssarioglan@hacettepe.edu.tr
93 [Khadijeh Sayyari Kharazmi University Iran Sayyarikh@gmail.com

94 |Reza Sazeedeh Urmia University Iran rsazeedeh@ipm.ir

95 [Hal Schenck Auburn University USA hks0015@auburn.edu

96 |S. Selvaraja India sselvaraja@cmi.ac.in

97 [Seyed Amin Seyed Fakhari University of Tehran Iran aminfakhari@ut.ac.ir

98 |Fatemeh Soheilnia Imam Khomeini International University Iran soheilnia@gmail.com

99 [Swaraj Sridhar Pande University of Michigan USA swarajsp@umich.edu

100 |Dumitru Stamate University of Bucharest Romania [dumitru.stamate@fmi.unibuc.ro
101 |Alin Stefan Petroleum-Gas University of Ploiesti Romania |alin11_alg@yahoo.com

102 [Francesco Strazzanti University of Bologna Italy francesco.strazzanti@gmail.com
103 [Meral Suer Batman University Turkey suer.meral@gmail.com

104 (Irena Swanson Purdue University USA irena@purdue.edu

105 |Christos Tatakis University of loannina Greece [chtatakis@gmail.com

106 |Ehsan Tavanfar IPM Iran tavanfar@ipm.ir

107 [Massoud Tousi Shahid Beheshti University Iran mtousi@ipm.ir

108 |Bernd Ulrich Purdue University USA ulrich@math.purdue.edu

109 [Farzaneh Vahdanipour University of Mohaghegh Ardabili Iran farzaneh.vahdani@gmail.com
110 [Razieh Vahed University of Khansar Iran vahed@ipm.ir

111 [Kevin Alves Vasconcellos Federal university of Rio de Janeiro Brazil kevin.lamav.math@gmail.com
112 |Jugal Verma IIT Bombay India verma.jugal@gmail.com

113 [Marjan Yaghmaee Kharazmi University Iran hasti.tmu83@yahoo.com

114 [Mehmet Yesil Batman University Turkey mehmet-yesil@outlook.com
115 [Hossein Zakeri Kharazmi University Iran hoszakeri@gmail.com

116 Majid Zargar University of Mohaghegh Ardabili Iran zargar9077@gmail.com




